
       School Calendar      2016- 2017     
 

Monday    August 8, 2016 Parents’ Orientation and Meet the Teachers  
10:00 am 

Monday     August 15, 2016 First day of school for students 

Monday     September 5, 2016 Labor Day Holiday - School Closed. 

Thursday     October 13, 2016 End of 1st marking period (43 days) 

Friday     October 14, 2016 Student  holiday/teacher workday 

Monday     October 17, 2016 Begin 2nd marking period 

Friday         October 28, 2016 Student  holiday/teacher professional day/teacher    
non‐workday 

Wednesday‐Friday
     

November 23‐25, 2016 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday     December 16, 2016 End of 2nd marking period (41 days) 

Two Weeks     December 19, 2016 to    
January  2nd,2017 

Winter Break 

Tuesday     January    3, 2017 Student    holiday/teacher workday 

Wednesday     January    4, 2017 Students   return   to school/begin 2nd semester/begin    
3rd marking period 

Monday     January    16, 2017 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday     February 20, 2017 Presidents' Day Holiday (School Closed) 

Thursday     March 16, 2017 End of 3rd marking period (50 days) 

Friday     March 17, 2017 Student  holiday/teacher workday 

Monday‐Friday     March 20‐24, 2017 Spring Break (School Closed) 

Monday     March 27, 2017 Begin 4th marking period 

Friday     April 28, 2017 Student  holiday/teacher non-‐‐workday 

Monday     May 29, 2017 Memorial Day Holiday (School Closed.) 

Wednesday     May 31, 2017 End of 4th marking period/last day of school for students  
(46 days) 

Thursday‐Friday
     

June 1‐2, 2017 Post-‐‐planning for teachers 

     

          

First    Semester:        84    days   (43/41)     

Second    Semester:        96    days   (50/46) 
      180          days   TOTAL     
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